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198801140000
13250

01/14/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

167 486

198801150000
14870

01/15/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

167 717

198801150000
15370

01/15/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

167 717

198801150000
16770

01/15/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

167 689

198802100000
38700

02/10/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

170 729

198802100000
39060

02/10/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

170 727

198803100000
69530

03/10/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

175 146

198803150000
72280

03/15/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES FULLINGTON
BUILDING
ETAL

175 510

198803210000
78470

03/21/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES WINFORD
BUILDERS
ETAL

176 214

198804080001
00090

04/08/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES PARRISH,
WILLIE H,JR.&
JA

179 171

198804270001
18970

04/27/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

181 653

198804280001
20050

04/28/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

181 760

198804280001
20260

04/28/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING

181 761

198805120001
35140

05/12/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING

184 101

198806150001
79200

06/15/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

189 489

198806280001
92960

06/28/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES BRYANT,
STEVEN B.
ETAL

191 522

198806150001
78790

06/15/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

189 492

198807200002
16820

07/20/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

195 191



198807260002
22360

07/26/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

196 36

198807260002
22880

07/26/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

196 37

198808110002
43790

08/11/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

198 947

198808120002
44280

08/12/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199 62

198808120002
44640

08/12/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199 61

198808180002
50270

08/18/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

200 66

198808180002
50390

08/18/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

200 62

198808040002
34740

08/04/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

197 792

198808180002
50820

08/18/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

200 65

198808040002
35060

08/04/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

197 793

198808180002
50890

08/18/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

200 64

198808220002
53040

08/22/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES WINFORD B.G.
DBA B.G. WI

200 517


