Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1988; Name= AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198801140000 13250	01/14/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	167	486				·
198801150000 14870	01/15/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	167	717				
198801150000 15370	01/15/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	167	717				
198801150000 16770	01/15/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	167	689				
198802100000 38700	02/10/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	170	729				
198802100000 39060	02/10/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	170	727				
198803100000 69530	03/10/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	175	146				
198803150000 72280	03/15/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	FULLINGTON BUILDING ETAL	175	510				
198803210000 78470	03/21/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WINFORD BUILDERS ETAL	176	214				
198804080001 00090	04/08/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PARRISH, WILLIE H,JR.& JA	179	171				
198804270001 18970	04/27/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	181	653				
198804280001 20050	04/28/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	181	760				
198804280001 20260	04/28/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING	181	761				
198805120001 35140	05/12/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING	184	101				
198806150001 79200	06/15/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	189	489				
198806280001 92960	06/28/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BRYANT, STEVEN B. ETAL	191	522				
198806150001 78790	06/15/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	189	492				
198807200002 16820	07/20/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	195	191				

198807260002 22360	07/26/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	196	36		
198807260002 22880	07/26/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	196	37		
198808110002 43790	08/11/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	198	947		
198808120002 44280	08/12/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	199	62		
198808120002 44640	08/12/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	199	61		
198808180002 50270	08/18/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	200	66		
198808180002 50390	08/18/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	200	62		
198808040002 34740	08/04/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	197	792		
198808180002 50820	08/18/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	200	65		
198808040002 35060	08/04/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	197	793		
198808180002 50890	08/18/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	200	64		
198808220002 53040	08/22/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WINFORD B.G. DBA B.G. WI	200	517		